RPT	(this space for recorder GARANNG AT THE REQUEST OF (
APN 3-072-06	
QUITCLAIM DEED	Beliford Sanders 2004 JUL 29 PM 3 43
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	LINCOLN COUNTY DE CARACE
for and in consideration of	TESTIE BONCHER DEBUTED
do hereby QUITCLAIM the right, title and interest, if any which GRANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the	Shilo wheeler
all that real property situated in the City of	Te County of $finco/n$,
House and lots at 17 line	ola Street Caliente
Together with all and singular hereditament and appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunt	Block 37 and Port, an of lot 8 appurtenances thereunto belonging or any way Block 37 o set my hands/our hands on 13 day of
Signature of Grantor	Signator of Grantor
Troy Sanders	
1.61	Signator of Grantor Print or Type Name Here
Print of Type Name Here STATE OFf NEVADA CALIF.))ss.	
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEVADA CALIF.) SSS. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN WEGO	Print or Type Name Here
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEVADA CALIF.) SSS. COUNTY OF CLARK	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4 by
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEWARA CALIF.)) ss. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN DIEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of (person(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public Notary Public Print of Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4 by
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEWARA CALIF.) SS. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN WEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of (person(s)) appearing before notary public. TOURCE Mannel	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4/by ANDERS NAMEY C. KIESEL Commission # 1283214 Notory Public - Colifornia
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEWARA CALIF.)) ss. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN DIEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of (person(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public Notary Public Print of Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4 by ANDERS NAMEY C. KIESEL Commission # 1283214
Print of Type Name Here STATE OF NEWARA CALIF.)) ss. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN DIEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of (person(s) appearing before notary public) Notary Public Notary Public Print of Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4/by ANDERS (Notary Stamp) Print or Type Name Here NAME: C. KIESE. Commission # 1283214 Notary Public - Collifornia Son Diego County
Print of Type Name Here STATE OFF NEVADA CALIF.) SS. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN DEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of (person(s)) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My commission expires: 11/5/04	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4/by ANDERS (Notary Stamp) Print or Type Name Here NAME: C. KIESE. Commission # 1283214 Notary Public - Collifornia Son Diego County
Print of Type Name Here STATE OFF NEVABA CALIF.) SS. COUNTY OF CLARK SAN DEGO This instrument was acknowledged before me of person(a) appearing before notary public) Notary Public My commission expires: 11/5/04 (recording requested by and mail tax statement to)	Print or Type Name Here on 13 day of 50/4, 20 4/by ANDERS (Notary Stamp) Print or Type Name Here NAME: C. KIESE. Commission # 1283214 Notary Public - Collifornia Son Diego County

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) $3 - 072 - 06$	_			
	b)	_		\ \	
	c)			\ \	
	d)	-		\ \	
2.	Type of Property a) Vacant Land c) Condo/Townhouse e) Apartment Building g) Agriculture i) other	b) Single Family R d) 2-4 Plex f) Commercial /In h) Mobile Home	Document / In Book:	189 Page: 128	ONLY XY
3	Total Value / Sales Price of Property	\$ 7	2,000		
J.	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgive		6,000		
	Taxable Value	en deory s			
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:		124 80		
4.	<u>"if Exemption Claimed:</u>	3	100 1	 	
ᢡ.	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per l	NRS 375 090 section:			
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption		$\overline{}$		
	b. Explain reason for Exchiption			/	
			\ (=
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transf	ferred:%	/ / /		
info pena	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee the information provided is correct to the best of termation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% pelitional amount owed.	their information and belief, and agree that disallowance of any c	can be supported by docum	entation if called upon to substantiate the letermination of additional tax due, may resu	lt in a v
Sig	nature Juffand		Capacity		
Sig	nature		Capacity		
	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	ORMATION	В	UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMAT	
Pri	nt Name /roi/ E. Sano	Hers_	Print Name	ijlo (Sanders)	Wheeler
Ad	dress 6.0, Box 846		Address	Box 846	
Cit	V Coliente NV		City Califo	Te NV	
Sta	te <u> </u>	908	State //	Zip <i>\$ 900 \</i>	
١	. \	/ /			
	COMPANY/PERSON RE	QUESTING RECORDI	NG (REQUIRED IF N	OT BUYER OR SELLER)	
Co.	. Name	/	Esc. #		
Ad	dress	/			
Cit	у		State:	Zip	

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)